
SMGA Member - Member
Match 3 Leaderboard

Match Play

Flight 1

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

T1 Michael Misencik / Mike Williford 4.00 6.00 8.00 18.00
T1 Mike Blackman / Scott Embleau 6.00 5.00 7.00 18.00
T3 Bo Baxter / John Russell 5.00 5.00 2.00 12.00
T3 Eric Seeyave / Dean Myers 5.00 4.00 3.00 12.00

Flight 2

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

1 Bill Huff / Emilio Coirini 6.50 4.00 6.50 17.00
2 Roy Granberry / David Musser 3.50 5.00 7.50 16.00
3 Ted Sullivan / John Sullivan 6.50 6.00 2.50 15.00
4 Michael Ladd / Lee Nemeth 3.50 5.00 3.50 12.00

Flight 3

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

1 Thomas Robinson / John McConnell 8.00 4.00 6.00 18.00
2 Stephen Brake / Bob McMains 5.00 6.00 6.50 17.50
3 Michael Anderson / Jeffery Jones 5.00 7.00 4.00 16.00
4 Michael Taylor / Rich Valentine 2.00 3.00 3.50 8.50

Flight 4

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

1 Michael Mullis / Mike Gray 6.00 5.00 6.00 17.00
2 James Bryan / William Fox 6.00 5.00 5.00 16.00
3 Wayne Dilling / Patrick Harkins 4.00 5.00 5.00 14.00
4 Kurt Mueller / John Nunn 4.00 5.00 4.00 13.00
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SMGA Member - Member
Match 3 Leaderboard

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

1 Tom Hutchins / Steven Aertker 6.50 8.50 6.50 21.50
2 Frank Perisino / Jack Hanna 3.50 8.00 4.00 15.50
3 Bill Bosworth / Tom Carman 7.00 1.50 6.00 14.50
4 William Schaeffer / Bob Beckett 3.00 2.00 3.50 8.50

Flight 6

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

1 Gene Crigler / Steve Young 6.00 6.50 7.50 20.00
2 Richard Hutchinson / Kjell Andersson 6.00 6.50 2.50 15.00
3 John Gay / Tom Gunter 4.00 3.50 6.00 13.50
4 Scott Killebrew / Jason Pettit 4.00 3.50 4.00 11.50

Flight 7

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

T1 Bruce Noble / James Higgins 4.00 6.00 7.50 17.50
T1 Dave Ballard / Bill Armstrong 6.00 5.00 6.50 17.50
3 James Reinhardt / Robert Odegard 7.00 4.00 3.50 14.50
4 Ken Lewis / David Toensmeier 3.00 5.00 2.50 10.50

Flight 8

Pos. Team R1 R2 R3 Points

1 Robert Dawson / Mike Riley 8.50 5.00 6.00 19.50
2 Henry Hale / William Meyer 5.00 6.50 4.00 15.50
3 Michael Johnson / Dale Bredahl 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00
4 John Johnson / Partner 1.50 3.50 5.00 10.00

Total Points Allocated: 480.00
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Match Play (Thu, May 23)

Points Players Players Points

2.00 Bo Baxter / John Russell Michael Misencik / Mike Williford 8.00

3.00 Eric Seeyave / Dean Myers Mike Blackman / Scott Embleau 7.00

7.50 Roy Granberry / David Musser Ted Sullivan / John Sullivan 2.50

6.50 Bill Huff / Emilio Coirini Michael Ladd / Lee Nemeth 3.50

6.50 Stephen Brake / Bob McMains Michael Taylor / Rich Valentine 3.50

4.00 Michael Anderson / Jeffery Jones Thomas Robinson / John McConnell 6.00

4.00 Kurt Mueller / John Nunn Michael Mullis / Mike Gray 6.00

5.00 James Bryan / William Fox Wayne Dilling / Patrick Harkins 5.00

3.50 William Schaeffer / Bob Beckett Tom Hutchins / Steven Aertker 6.50

6.00 Bill Bosworth / Tom Carman Frank Perisino / Jack Hanna 4.00

4.00 Scott Killebrew / Jason Pettit John Gay / Tom Gunter 6.00

2.50 Richard Hutchinson / Kjell Andersson Gene Crigler / Steve Young 7.50

7.50 Bruce Noble / James Higgins Ken Lewis / David Toensmeier 2.50

6.50 Dave Ballard / Bill Armstrong James Reinhardt / Robert Odegard 3.50

6.00 Robert Dawson / Mike Riley Henry Hale / William Meyer 4.00

5.00 John Johnson / Partner Michael Johnson / Dale Bredahl 5.00

Total Points Allocated: 160.00
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